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MONDAY, AUGUST 7, 2000 CONTINUED 

015773 
015776 
015777 
017541 
019237 
100113 
100113 
100371 
100371 
100371 
100371 
100439 
100446 
100865 
100865 
100865 
100865 
100865 
100933 
101033 
101034 
101035 

~ 101036 
101037 
101038 
101072 
101073 
101205 
101240 
101241 
101433 
101433 

2000 - 2001 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 

UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
AVENTIS PASTEUR 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
BANK OF OKLAHOMA 
BANK OF OKLAHOMA 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
DOTSON, JANICE L 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
MOHMMAD, MARYAM 
JIN, SOOHYUN 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
WOODRUFF, GARY 
WOODRUFF, GARY 

101462 
101530 
101531 
101532 
101533 
101534 
101535 
101536 
101537 
101538 
101591 
101592 

MCCOOL, C MICHAEL 
BODLEY, SCOTT 
BRADLEY, CHUCK 
FORBES, SANDIE 
LAMBILLOTTE, PAM 
ODOM, VIRGIL 
PRATHER, RODNEY 
ROBERTSON, EUGENE 
STEWART, CLIFF 
VENABLE, ANTHONY 
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 
METROCALL 

2000 - 2001 LAW LIBRARY FUND 
101155 
101156 

WEST INFORMATION 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 

SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RETIRE BONDS 
INTEREST ON BONDS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TUIT.REIMB. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
LICENSE 
LICENSE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 

TRAINING 
FEMA REBATE 
FEMA REBATE 
FEMA REBATE 
FEMA REBATE 
FEMA REBATE 
FEMA REBATE 
FEMA REBATE 
FEMA REBATE 
FEMA REBATE 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 

EXPENSE 
EXPENSE 

3,857.50 
6,879.93 

12,394.83 
16,163.00 

32.64 
38,750.00 
96,267.20 

230.70 
230.72 
230.72 
230.72 
355.60 
136.12 
72.00 
62.00 
32.00 
88.00 
44.48 

1,030.00 
41.40 
45.40 
49.02 
53.94 

130.00 
322.50 

8,222.50 
367.50 
21.84 

648.96 
41.56 
25.35 

1,012.89 

19.95 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 
222.60 
37.69 

125.00 
120.00 

Moved by Collins, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roil call, Dick, 

yes; Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 
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Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman 


