MONDAY	AUCUST 7 2000 CONTINUED		
MUNDAI,	AUGUST 7, 2000 CONTINUED		
015772	LINIUEDCITY OF OUI ALIONA	222111222	_
015773	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	3,857.50
015776 015777	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	6,879.93
013777	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	12,394.83
017341	AVENTIS PASTEUR	SERVICES	16,163.00
100113	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES	32.64
100113	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	RETIRE BONDS	38,750.00
100113	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	INTEREST ON BONDS	96,267.20
100371	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	230.70
100371	EVE INCORPORATED EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	230.72
100371	EVE INCORPORATED EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	230.72
100371	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SUPPLIES	230.72
100439		SERVICES	355.60
100440	DOTSON, JANICE L AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	TUIT.REIMB.	136.12
100865	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	72.00
100865		SERVICES	62.00
100865	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	32.00
100865	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	88.00
100933	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SERVICES	44.48
101033	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	1,030.00
101033	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	41.40
101034	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	45.40
101036	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	49.02
101037	MOHMMAD, MARYAM	SERVICES	53.94
101037	JIN, SOOHYUN	SERVICES	130.00
101038	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	322.50
101072	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	LICENSE LICENSE	8,222.50
101075	FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP	SERVICES	567.50
101240	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	21.84
101241	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	648.96
101433	WOODRUFF, GARY	MILEAGE	41.56
101433	WOODRUFF, GARY	TRAVEL	25.35
101.00	woodkorr, dancr	TRAVEL	1,012.89
2000 - 2001 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY			
101462	MCCOOL, C MICHAEL	TRAINING	19.95
101530	BODLEY, SCOTT	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
101531	BRADLEY, CHUCK	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
101532	FORBES, SANDIE	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
101533	LAMBILLOTTE, PAM	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
101534	ODOM, VIRGIL	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
101535	PRATHER, RODNEY	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
101536	ROBERTSON, EUGENE	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
101537	STEWART, CLIFF	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
101538	VENABLE, ANTHONY	FEMA REBATE	2,000.00
101591	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	OPER. SUPPLIES	222.60
101592	METROCALL	RENTALS	37.69
	- -	a construction of the cons	37,03
<u>2000 - 2001 LAW LIBRARY FUND</u>			
101155	WEST INFORMATION	EXPENSE	125.00
101156	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	EXPENSE	120.00
	·		1

Moved by Collins, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman

ATTEST:

Joan Hastings, County Clerk
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)